		INSMITTA		NT FOR RECORD			
10170		<u></u>	PATENTS			ocket: BHT-3	107
					iginal documents or co		
Name of cor	nveying party(ies):	04/3	25/01	2. Name and addr	ess of receiving party	(ies):	
Shin Hua LI	AO; Chi Yu LEE;	Wen Chin CHI	EN	Name: <u>INTERQUA</u> <u>REPRESENTATIV</u>	ARTZ (MALAYSIA) I /E OFFICE	BHD.	
Additional n		me(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?		Foreign Address: <u>5 F, No. 16, Lane 130, Ming Chun R</u>			
		<u>A</u> no		Hsin Tien City			
					Taipei, Hsien, R.O.		$\mathbf{Z}$
Nature of co	-	_		· · · · ·		ပ်	4
X Assignm		Merger		Domestic Address:		<u> </u>	ž
	Agreement	Change of				033	6
	ate: <u>April 19, 200</u>		- 1,	City:	State	ZIP	
Execution D	ate. <u>- Alpin 17, 20</u>				& address(es) attache	_	Σ
19/0	ZCI HAS	Adminial num	bers attached?	🗌 Yes	X No		
<b>D</b> Mame and ac concerning	ddress of party to w	Maintonal num whom correspondent			X No lications and patents in	nvolved:	
concerning of	ddress of party to w document should be	whom correspone e mailed:	ndence	6. Number of app		nvolved:	
concerning of	ddress of party to v	whom correspondent mailed:	ndence	6. Number of app One (1)			
concerning	ddress of party to w document should be <u>DOUGHER</u> 5205 Leesbu	whom correspondent mailed:	ndence	<ul> <li>6. Number of app One (1)</li> <li>7. Total fee (37 C)</li> </ul>	lications and patents in		
concerning	ddress of party to w document should be <u>DOUGHER</u> 5205 Leesbu Suite 1404	whom correspone mailed: <u>TTY &amp; TROXE</u> urg Pike	ndence	<ul> <li>6. Number of app One (1)</li> <li>7. Total fee (37 C X Enclosed</li> </ul>	lications and patents in FR 3.41): \$ <u>40.0</u>	00	
concerning	ddress of party to w document should be <u>DOUGHER</u> 5205 Leesbu Suite 1404	whom correspondent mailed:	ndence	<ul> <li>6. Number of app One (1)</li> <li>7. Total fee (37 C X Enclosed Authorized</li> </ul>	FR 3.41): \$ <u>40.0</u> to be charged to depo	00	
concerning of           Name:	ddress of party to w document should be <u>DOUGHER</u> <u>5205 Leesbu</u> <u>Suite 1404</u> Falls Churc	whom correspon e mailed: <u>TTY &amp; TROXE</u> urg Pike <u>ch, Virginia 220</u>	ndence	<ul> <li>6. Number of app One (1)</li> <li>7. Total fee (37 C X Enclosed</li> <li>Authorized</li> <li>8. Deposit accourt</li> </ul>	FR 3.41): \$ <u>40.0</u> to be charged to depo	00 sit account	
Concerning of Name:	ddress of party to w document should be <u>DOUGHER</u> 5205 Leesbu Suite 1404 Falls Churc No.: (703) 575-2	whom correspon e mailed: <u>TTY &amp; TROXE</u> urg Pike ch, Virginia 220 2711	ndence	<ul> <li>6. Number of app One (1)</li> <li>7. Total fee (37 C X Enclosed</li> <li>Authorized</li> <li>8. Deposit account (Attach duplication)</li> </ul>	FR 3.41): \$ <u>40.0</u> to be charged to depo	00 sit account	t
Concerning of Name:	ddress of party to w document should be <u>DOUGHER</u> <u>5205 Leesbu</u> <u>Suite 1404</u> Falls Churc	whom correspon e mailed: <u>TTY &amp; TROXE</u> urg Pike ch, Virginia 220 2711	ndence <u>LL</u> )41-3401	<ul> <li>6. Number of app One (1)</li> <li>7. Total fee (37 C X Enclosed</li> <li>Authorized</li> <li>8. Deposit account (Attach duplicat account):</li> </ul>	FR 3.41): \$ <u>40.0</u> to be charged to depo	00 sit account	t
Concerning of Name: Name: Telephone I Facsimile N	ddress of party to w document should be <u>DOUGHER</u> 5205 Leesbu Suite 1404 Falls Churc No.: (703) 575-2	whom correspon e mailed: <u>TY &amp; TROXE</u> urg Pike <u>ch, Virginia 220</u> 2711	ndence	<ul> <li>6. Number of app One (1)</li> <li>7. Total fee (37 C X Enclosed</li> <li>Authorized</li> <li>8. Deposit account (Attach duplicat account):</li> </ul>	FR 3.41): \$ <u>40.0</u> to be charged to depo	00 sit account	t
Concerning of Name: Name: Telephone I Facsimile N	ddress of party to w document should be <u>DOUGHER</u> <u>5205 Leesbu</u> <u>Suite 1404</u> <u>Falls Churc</u> No.: <u>(703) 575-2</u> No.: <u>(703) 575-2</u> No.: <u>(703) 575-2</u>	whom correspon e mailed: <u>TY &amp; TROXE</u> urg Pike <u>ch, Virginia 220</u> 2711	ndence <u>LL</u> )41-3401	<ul> <li>6. Number of app One (1)</li> <li>7. Total fee (37 C X Enclosed</li> <li>Authorized</li> <li>8. Deposit account (Attach duplicat account):</li> </ul>	FR 3.41): \$ <u>40.0</u> to be charged to depo	00 sit account	t
Concerning of Name:	ddress of party to w           ddress of party to w           document should be           DOUGHER           5205 Leesbu           Suite 1404           Falls Churc           No.:         (703) 575-2           No.:         (703) 575-2           1 00000055 09841121           and signature.         40	whom correspondent e mailed: <u>TTY &amp; TROXE</u> urg Pike <u>ch, Virginia 220</u> 2711 2707	ndence <u>LL</u> 041-3401 DO NOT USE 1	<ul> <li>6. Number of app One (1)</li> <li>7. Total fee (37 C X Enclosed</li> <li>Authorized</li> <li>8. Deposit account (Attach duplicat account):</li> </ul>	lications and patents in EFR 3.41): \$ <u>40.0</u> to be charged to depo nt number <u>04-1447</u> e copy of this page if pa	00 sit account lying by deposi	
Concerning of Name: Telephone I Facsimile N 7/2001 KABRAHA C:54 Statement a To the best	ddress of party to w           ddress of party to w           document should be           DOUGHER           5205 Leesbu           Suite 1404           Falls Churc           No.:         (703) 575-2           No.:         (703) 575-2           1 00000055 09841121           and signature.         40	whom correspondent e mailed: <u>TTY &amp; TROXE</u> urg Pike <u>ch, Virginia 220</u> 2711 2707	ndence <u>LL</u> 041-3401 DO NOT USE 1	<ul> <li>6. Number of app One (1)</li> <li>7. Total fee (37 C X Enclosed</li> <li>Authorized</li> <li>8. Deposit account (Attach duplicat account):</li> </ul>	FR 3.41): \$ <u>40.0</u> to be charged to depo	00 sit account lying by deposi	
Concerning of Name:	ddress of party to w document should be <u>DOUGHER</u> <u>5205 Leesbu</u> <u>Suite 1404</u> <u>Falls Churc</u> No.: <u>(703) 575-2</u> No.: <u>(705) 575-2</u> No.: <u>(705) 575-2</u> No.: <u>(705) 575-2</u> No.: <u>(705) 575-2</u>	whom correspondent e mailed: <u>TTY &amp; TROXE</u> urg Pike <u>ch, Virginia 220</u> 2711 2707	ndence <u>LL</u> 041-3401 DO NOT USE 1	<ul> <li>6. Number of app One (1)</li> <li>7. Total fee (37 C X Enclosed</li> <li>Authorized</li> <li>8. Deposit account (Attach duplicat account):</li> </ul>	lications and patents in EFR 3.41): \$40.0 to be charged to depont nt number	00 sit account lying by deposi opy is a true of	
Concerning of Name: Telephone I Facsimile N Facsimile N 7/2001 KABRAHA To the best the origina Bru	ddress of party to w document should be <u>DOUGHER</u> <u>5205 Leesbu</u> <u>Suite 1404</u> <u>Falls Churc</u> No.: <u>(703) 575-2</u> No.: <u>(705) 575-2</u> No.: <u>(705) 575-2</u> No.: <u>(705) 575-2</u> No.: <u>(705) 575-2</u>	whom correspondent e mailed: <u>TTY &amp; TROXE</u> urg Pike <u>ch, Virginia 220</u> 2711 2707	ndence <u>LL</u> 041-3401 DO NOT USE 1	<ul> <li>6. Number of app One (1)</li> <li>7. Total fee (37 C X Enclosed</li> <li>Authorized</li> <li>8. Deposit account (Attach duplicat account):</li> </ul>	lications and patents in EFR 3.41): \$40.0 to be charged to depont nt number 04-1447 te copy of this page if pa ect and any attached c	00 sit account lying by deposi	
Concerning of Name: Telephone I Facsimile N Facsimile N 7/2001 KABRAHA 77/2001 KABRAHA	ddress of party to w document should be <u>DOUGHER</u> <u>5205 Leesbu</u> <u>Suite 1404</u> <u>Falls Churc</u> No.: <u>(703) 575-2</u> No.: <u>(705) 575-2</u> No.: <u>(705) 575-2</u> No.: <u>(705) 575-2</u> No.: <u>(705) 575-2</u>	whom correspondent e mailed: <u>TTY &amp; TROXE</u> urg Pike <u>ch, Virginia 220</u> 2711 2707	ndence <u>LL</u> 041-3401 DO NOT USE 1	<ul> <li>6. Number of app One (1)</li> <li>7. Total fee (37 C X Enclosed</li> <li>Authorized</li> <li>8. Deposit account (Attach duplicat account):</li> </ul>	lications and patents in EFR 3.41): \$40.0 to be charged to depont nt number 04-1447 te copy of this page if pa ect and any attached c	opy is a true of 125, 2001	

PATENT REEL: 011755 FRAME: 0467

## ASSIGNMENT of Patent Application (Sole or Joint)

	In consideration of the sum of One d	dollar (\$1.00) in hand, and other good and	Ч
Inventor(s)	(1) Shin Hua, $LTAO$	tollar (\$1.00) in hand, and other good and tich is hereby acknowledged, the undersigned (5)	,
full name(s)	(2) Chi Yu, LEE	(6)	
	(3) <u>Wen Chin, CHEN</u>	(6) (7) (8)	
		(8)	
Assignee Name & Address	INTEROUARTZ (MALAVETA) DUR	D. REPRESENTATIVE OFFICE CHUN RD., HSIN TIEN CITY,	
Country Title of	(hereinafter called the Assignee) the en all improvements which are disclosed in the	ntire right, title, and interest in and to any ar e application for Patents entitle	id :d
	DETECTOR WITH WIDE DETECT	FING RANGE AND METHOD OF	
Invention	DETECTING R	ANGE	
	which application was (a) executed by the undersigned on the (b) filed on theday of19_ (c) Patent No.	Serial No.	
1 1 5	the right to all benefits under the inter Industrial Property. It is hereby authoriz Patents issue any and all of said Letter	ted on	nd of of

said Assignee, the undersigned will execute all divisional, continuing, substitute, renewal, and reissue patent applications; execute all rightful other papers; and generally do everything possible which said Assignee shall consider desirable for aiding in securing and maintaining proper patent protection.

Signed on the date(s) indicated beside our signatures.

	Inventor(s)	Date Signed
1)	Shin Hua, LIAO	APRIL 19,2001
2)	Name: Chi Yu, LEE	APRIL 19,2001
3)	Name: 陳文進 Wen-ch	in CHEN APRIL 19,2001
4)	Name:	
5)	Name:	
6)	Name:	
7)	Name:	
	Name:	
8)	Name:	

CF :WDVASS.doc

## **RECORDED: 04/25/2001**

## PATENT REEL: 011755 FRAME: 0468